


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9079/2025

Smt. Ghisi W/o Shri Moharu

-----Petitioner

Versus

Pramod Dhaka S/o Shri Ramnath Singh Dhaka

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.K.R. Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

12/08/2025

Two weeks' time is granted to remove/ cure the defect(s) as pointed by the Office.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma /131